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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USsD

1.0000

113.6910

117.1536

115.42230

15.58310
1.34145
115.47500
18.02500
0.08500
0.93105
816.65000
0.70085
1.39073
64.10000
8.94965
9.41435
1.27375
1.11625
6.36100
74.94500
0.65620
6.66825
1,787.37500
103.21000
33.44500
49.83540
15.57650
43.15000
4.18900
15.57650
0.39775
15.71000
5.36765
2,310.00000
77.63700
113.55000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.77370

104.83500
589.31000

0.13500

154.83330

1.00065

0.15615

9.81170

107.46400

7.07790

80.89375

160.52120

0.55555

0.07750

0.08155

0.01100

128.84015

0.05505

0.64940

75.74040

0.05775
209,397.41575

0.89435

0.28980

0.43185

0.13495

0.37390
0.03625

0.13495
0.00340
0.13610
0.04650
20.01860

0.67275
0.98395
0.01920

1.63385
19.01350

0.06440

0.06730

0.90845

5.10700




